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Loc.: 905-877-5165

247 Guelph St.,
Tor.: 905-874-3040

N | Georgetown

CONVENIENTLY LOCATED

Well decorated, four bedrooms, mod-
ern eat-in kitchen with walkout to pri-
vate patio, oversized double car
garage, main floor family room with
cosy fireplace. Upgraded carpets and
front porch enclosure. All this and
more. Call Wayne* for directions.
95-2-218

38 694 SQ FT 4 48 ACRES
| Fenced outside storage/expansion, 5 truck level & 2 drive-in doors
. 1000 KVA transformer. MAKE AN OFFER!

REDUCED TO $75,000/ACRE

| M3 industrial, out51de storage allowed, possible severance. POWER OF

Very well kept 3 bedroom backsplit on quiet crescent. Walk to schools
& shopping. Large private landscaped yard with above ground pool.
Central air, finished rec room with airtight stove & bar. A must see at
$184,000. Call Wayne Smith* today. 94-2-613

When you could have this beautifully decorated two bedroom
Coach model. Update floors, fresh paint, includes all appliances
and central air. All for only $95,000. Call Wayne*. 95-2-159

NOT |
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Come have a look at
this sparkling clean
1439 sq. ft. semi in
Mississauga. Three
bdrms., ensuite full
bath, upgraded carpet
throughout and
upgraded kit. These
are only a few of the
many great features of
this family home. Just
off Hwy. 10 just south
of the 401.This home
is a 10+. Call Wayne*
for more info. 95-2-195

'GONE FISHING"
You pick the time. 31 acres of relaxation. Enjoy peace &
tranquility with village amenities nearby. Call Wayne* and
start relaxing. 94-2-523
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never lived in decoratad home. Oozing wuth $50.000 |n
upgrades. Stunning fantasy kitchen open to the Great Room.
Don't miss it. Call Angie**. RM025-95

SIMPLY ELEGANT
Gorgeous 2400 sq. ft. 2 yr. old Fernbrook sold. Comes with

a 50’ foot lot, strip hardwood floors, ceramics & quality
broadloom. Asking $239,900. RM049-95

With the mortgage? This 3 bedroom home has a 2 bdrm in-law
suite to help. Excellent condition with upgraded kitchen, bath
and replaced furnace. Listed at $149,900.00. RM072-95

15 LUCINDA - JUST OFF DELREX
Fabulous court location on a huge mature lot with a ravine view. Main

fioor family room with walkout and fireplace. Lovely home, tastefully
decorated with a finished rec room $219,900. RM388-94

Upgr. itchen M‘IﬂE m to WMW

pool. Most windows replaced. Main floor family room and
den. Gorgeous hardwood floors and ceramics. Must see at

and character just outside of town. Main floor laundry and family room,

4 bedrooms. Immaculately kept and ready to be sold for only $149,900.
RM010-95

BEAUTIFUL FERNBROOK
Quiet street, main floor laundry with garage access, central vac, B/l

dishwasher, double car garage. Master has 4 pc. ensuite and walk-in
closet. A must see! $197,900. RM394-94

If you always wanted a gorgeous new home 2458 sq. ft. with his/her

walk-in closet, luxurious ensuite, 4 bedroom and a basement that

doesn't feel like one then call on this house. Listed at $239,900.
RM027-95




